
    2012  Bristol Knights Game Schedule  record 6W - 9L   = winning team

Regular Season   = ppd game

Bristol Games in Gray   = makeup game

score score

Week# Away Home Day Date Time Field Ump Board Notes

1 East Hartford Angels Bristol Knights Tues 15-May 6:00PM Muzzy Field, Bristol Hartford rained out, rescheduled to THIS Thursday 5/17

1 Tri-County Twins Bristol Knights Tues 15-May 8:00PM Muzzy Field, Bristol Hartford rained out, rescheduled to THIS Thursday 5/17

1 East Hartford Angels 8 Bristol Knights 1 Thurs 17-May 6:00PM Muzzy Field, Bristol Hartford rescheduled from 5/15

1 Tri-County Twins 0 Bristol Knights 8 Thurs 17-May 8:00PM Muzzy Field, Bristol Hartford Rick Barrett No Hitter

1 Loco Perro Expos 4 Bristol Knights 6 Fri 18-May 6:00PM Bristol Eastern HS Hartford Lucas recovers after rough first inning for win… Ernie big hit.

2 Bristol Knights Loco Perro Expos Tues 22-May 6:00PM West Rd, Marlborough Willimantic Make up date TBD, possibly MON 7/30 at West Road

2 Bristol Knights 6 Plaza Azteca Indians 3 Thurs 24-May 6:00PM Cromwell Middle School Hartford Rex throws 1 hitter… Ernie big hit again.

3 Bristol Knights 9 Plaza Azteca Indians 0 Fri 1-Jun 6:00PM East Catholic HS, Manchester Hartford Blais dominates in debut… lots of Knights contribute offensively

4 Plaza Azteca Indians 11 Bristol Knights 2 Wed 6-Jun 6:00PM Muzzy Field, Bristol Hartford rough night for the Knights part 1

4 Willimantic Ridges 12 Bristol Knights 3 Wed 6-Jun 8:00PM Muzzy Field, Bristol Hartford and part 2

4 Glastonbury Pirates 7 Bristol Knights 0 Fri 8-Jun 6:00PM Bristol Eastern HS Hartford Knights can't break through against Glastonbury

5 Bristol Knights Tri-County Twins Tues 12-Jun 6:00PM Rockville HS, JV Hartford rescheduled to 7/25 at West Rd, Marlborough

5 Glastonbury Pirates 7 Bristol Knights 0 Fri 15-Jun 6:00PM Bristol Eastern HS Hartford no big hits again… actually we only had 2

6 Bristol Knights 8 Elmers 11 Thurs 21-Jun 6:00PM Newington HS Hartford Late rally falls short after Lucas struggled early

6 Elmers Bristol Knights Fri 22-Jun 6:00PM Bristol Eastern HS Hartford rained out, rescheduled to FRI 8/3

7 East Hartford Angels Bristol Knights Mon 25-Jun 6:00PM Bristol Eastern HS Hartford rained out, rescheduled to THIS Thursday 6/28

7 East Hartford Angels 2 Bristol Knights 0 Thurs 28-Jun 6:00PM Bristol Eastern HS Hartford shut out… terrible… we are better than that.

7 Bristol Knights 4 East Hartford Angels 0 Fri 29-Jun 6:00PM Martin Park, East Hartford Hartford Lucas dominates, and Knights get a few runs… yay

9 Azteca Indians 3 Bristol Knights 4 Tues 10-Jul 6:00PM Muzzy Field, Bristol Harford Big clutch win to beat division rival Indians, Rex goes the distance.

9 Elmers 10 Bristol Knights 4 Tues 10-Jul 8:00PM Muzzy Field, Bristol Harford Blais and Doyle get pretty hard by Elmer's, they win handily

10 Bristol Knights 0 Willimantic Ridges 5 Mon 16-Jul 7:00PM Rec Park, Willimantic Willimantic Lucas throws well, Knights have lots of base runners, but no timely hits

10 Bristol Knights Elmers Thurs 19-Jul 6:00PM Newington HS Hartford

10 Bristol Knights Glastonbury Pirates Fri 20-Jul 6:00PM Riverfront Park, Glastonbury Hartford

10 Fri 20-Jul 6:00PM Bristol Eastern HS Hartford rain makeup date… can't use, given to Bristol Legion (Dave Nocera)

11 Bristol Knights Tri-County Twins Mon 23-Jul 6:00PM East Hampton HS Willimantic

9 Tues 24-Jul 6:00PM Bristol Eastern HS Hartford Legion Permit date (D. Nocera) for potential makeup date… let know if using

5 Bristol Knights Tri-County Twins Wed 25-Jul 6:00PM West Rd, Marlborough Willimantic rescheduled from 6/12

11 Bristol Knights East Hartford Angels Fri 27-Jul 6:00PM Martin Park, East Hartford Hartford

11 Fri 27-Jul 6:00PM Bristol Eastern HS Hartford rain makeup date… can't use, given to Bristol Legion (Dave Nocera)

2 Bristol Knights Loco Perro Expos Mon 30-Jul 6:00PM West Rd, Marlborough Willimantic rescheduled from 5/22

6 Elmers Bristol Knights Fri 3-Aug 6:00PM Bristol Eastern HS Hartford rescheduled from 6/22

playoffs

Mon 6-Aug 6:00PM Rotary Field, South Windsor Hartford

8:00PM Rotary Field, South Windsor Hartford

Tues 7-Aug 6:00PM Rotary Field, South Windsor Hartford

8:00PM Rotary Field, South Windsor Hartford

Wed 8-Aug 6:00PM Rotary Field, South Windsor Hartford

8:00PM Rotary Field, South Windsor Hartford

Thurs 9-Aug 6:00PM Rotary Field, South Windsor Hartford

8:00PM Rotary Field, South Windsor Hartford

Fri 10-Aug 6:00PM Rotary Field, South Windsor Hartford

8:00PM Rotary Field, South Windsor Hartford

Mon 13-Aug 6:00PM Rotary Field, South Windsor Hartford

8:00PM Rotary Field, South Windsor Hartford

Tues 14-Aug 6:00PM Rotary Field, South Windsor Hartford

8:00PM Rotary Field, South Windsor Hartford

Wed 15-Aug 6:00PM Rotary Field, South Windsor Hartford

8:00PM Rotary Field, South Windsor Hartford

Thurs 16-Aug 6:00PM Rotary Field, South Windsor Hartford

8:00PM Rotary Field, South Windsor Hartford

Possible Allstar game Fri 17-Aug 6:00PM Rotary Field, South Windsor Hartford


